SEPTEMBER 2024 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 2 HANDICAP-CORRECTED 2

ENTRIES PURSE TOTAL GROUP 60% 40%
291 $8.00 $2,328.00 $582.00 $349.20 $232.80
Index | Clubs | Number | Shooters | Scores | Wins | Ties
1 KENMORE 47088 STEWART, THOMAS 50 $291.00 1
2 PAWNEE 42494 STOUT, KELLY 50 $291.00 2
3 BOISE GUN CLUB 50580 HOLLOWAY, ERIC 49
4 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 12278 BARNETT, GEORGE 49
5 OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB 39277 O'CONNELL, SHAWN 49
6 WENATCHEE 39758 JAMES, BRIAN 49
7 WRGC 50172 ZIMMERMAN, ERIK 49
8 ALTA MESA 50214 KUNZ, JIM 48
9 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB 46843 WOODALL, ISAIAH 48
10 FALLON 50245 BENNETT, KEVIN 48
11 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 44338 GODKIN, JERRY 48
12 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 40739 KING, DOUGLAS 48
13 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 50399 SCHULLER, DARIN 48
14 ALTA MESA 50392 CAMACHO, JOHN 47
15 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 42461 WINTERHALDER, LANCE 47
16 FALLON 40445 FRANK, BRETT 47
17 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 30113 PACK, GARY 47
18 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 01930 SALT, LISA 47
19 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 48838 THOMPSON, ERIC 47
20 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 47912 TOMLIN, BOB 47
21 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 48650 HANSEN, TYLER 47
22 BOISE GUN CLUB 32669 BROWN, CLAY 46
23  BOISE GUN CLUB 01714 HARRIS, KENT 46
24 BOISE GUN CLUB 27773  WILLIAMS, ROY 46
25 BOISE GUN CLUB 40366 HOLCOMB, DAREL 46
26  BOISE GUN CLUB 46683 WATSON, GENE 46
27 BOULDER TRAP NV 49871 THORPE, KYLE 46
28 CULDESAC 47642 HELPMAN, JOHN 46
29 CULDESAC 46538 HEIMGARTNER, MARVIN 46
30 CULDESAC 45164 HEWETT, JERRY 46
31 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 48644 PFIESTER, GRAYSON 46
32 LCRGC 50605 TOLLINI, HUNTER 46
33 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 48293 RASK, DEAN 46
34 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 31959 BOLTON, WILLIAM 46
35 MARTINEZ 48921 SKOGLUND, DON 46
36 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 32952 HAMMEL, KEVIN 46
37 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 50002 BEACH, GLENN 46
38 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 48259 ROGERS, DYRK 46
39 RRGC 29347 DAMEWOOD, BYRON (ANDY 46
40 S.0.S.A 49694 BADENHORST, FREDERIK 46
41 SPRING CREEK 47235 MATYS, GERALD 46
42 WEISER 49347 HARVEY, MATTHEW 46
43 WENATCHEE 36948 LIPPERT, BEN 46
44  YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 34872 BLANKENSHIP, D] (DENNIS 46
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45 BOISE GUN CLUB 30106 HIRNING, BILL 45
46 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 49249 WATERS, PATRICIA 45
47 FALLON 48617 RICKS, WYATT 45
48 FALLON 45786 WEBB, LESTER 45
49 MARTINEZ 49089 BENNETT, JIMMY 45
50 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 43095 GILBREATH, PHIL 45
51 MEDFORD 45619 GARDNER, JEFF 45
52 NANAIMO 18757 MCMURTRIE, GARY 45
53 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48428 MARGARITE, ROBERT 45
54 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 46961 WOODS, TODD 45
55 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 49564 BLANCARTE, JEREMY 45
56 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 16660 WADE, DAVE 45
57  NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 36085 MCQUARRIE, KELLY 45
58 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 29641 LAMERTON, LESLIE 45
59 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50461 LATTA, GREGORY 45
60 PAWNEE 42477 COOPER, KERRY 45
61 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 47062 MOEDL, ZACH 45
62 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 50150 DERRICK, SHAWN 45
63 RRGC 01006 HANDY, DARO 45
64 WEISER 50743 THOMAS, CHUCK 45
65 WENATCHEE 46027 PEERY, STACY 45
66 WRGC 42828 MITCHELL, RONDA 45
67 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 11918 SAUER, WILLIAM 45
68 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 39804 HURT, JERRY 45
69 KENMORE 50637 HOLTZ, TODD 44 $36.38 1
70 LANGLEY ROD & GUN 49384 BATTH, PREET 44 $36.38 2
71  LANGLEY ROD & GUN 02044 BROTEN, GERALD 44 $36.38 3
72 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48662 MUSICK, JOHN 44 $36.38 4
1 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 49959 DURANT, MARK 44 $36.38 5
2 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50898 SIMAO, JORDAN 44 $36.38 6
3 OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB 50894 CLARK, WILLIAM 44 $36.38 7
4 PAWNEE 47309 WAGNER, TRAVIS 44 $36.38 8
5 PAWNEE 49101 SMITH, PAUL(FRED) 44 $36.38 9
6 PAWNEE 42953 FISCUS, GARY 44 $36.38 10
7 PAWNEE 45822 ZIMA, RUSSELL 44 $36.38 11
8 RRGC 49227 STEPHENS, HUNTER 44 $36.38 12
9 SPRING CREEK 47837 WOOLEVER, JEFFREY 44 $36.38 13
10 WENATCHEE 49712 SNELL, BARRETT 44 $36.38 14
11 WRGC 48645 BRADSHAW, RICK 44 $36.38 15
12 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN' 45864 WILLIAMS, STEVE 44 $36.38 16
13 ALBANY GUN CLUB 19882 LYNCH, JOHN 43
14  ALBANY GUN CLUB 44223 FUNK, WILL 43
15 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 49933 JACKSON, KENNY 43
16 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 22928 BUCKLEY, MARK 43
17 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 49453 BENSON, DANNY 43
18 LANGLEY ROD & GUN 49440 ROUD, SAMUEL 43
19 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 10792 MCGUIRE, RICHARD 43
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MARTINEZ

MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
NANAIMO

NANAIMO

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
PAWNEE

POCATELLO TRAP CLUB

RRGC

S.0S5.A

WEISER

WEISER

WENATCHEE

WRGC

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
ALTA MESA

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
CULDESAC

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB
KENMORE

LANGLEY ROD & GUN
LANGLEY ROD & GUN
NANAIMO

NANAIMO

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
PAWNEE

POCATELLO TRAP CLUB

RRGC

S.0S.A

S.0.S.A

SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA
SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA
WENATCHEE

WENATCHEE

WRGC

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

Compiled 9/18/24

46762
43767
01947
50530
49247
42542
44680
47480
28363
50120
48133
49198
43863
37794
42065
48606
50860
31409
43147
50841
49277
41616
02552
50636
49689
49982
49057
40657
26256
48518
50696
42478
50884
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48516
49389
50791
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49901

KENNEDY, JANE
EVASOVIC, JOHN
HANCOCK, JEFF
UNGURAIN, RYAN
THOMPSON, ROLAND
CURTIS, JIM
MORRISON, NICK
MILLER, LESA
DARKE, CLIFF

FRY, CHRIS
HARRISON, LEVI
HILL, MICHAEL
CHATTERTON, JIM
KLINGELE, PAUL
MITCHELL, JEFF
TRINDLE, SUSAN
GUTHRIE, ANDREW
TERRY, CHARLES
REININGER, TERRY
DOWSE, EDWARD
HARTWIG, DEAN
ROBERTSON, MAC
BROOKS, CLINT
HOLTZ, JIMMY
KIRBY, ROBIN
CAOQUETTE, GEORGE
BARBER, GARY
JONES, RON
MANNING, CHARLES
GILLMAN, RICHARD
JOHNSON, JOE
DAVIS, KEVIN
YOUNKIN, CLINT
BACKEN, JOHN
MCNULTY, LIAM
PORTELANCE, JOSEPH
MANYON, JAMES (PAT)
MURDOCH, WILLIAM
BRAY, KEEGAN
FROST, JAMES
LARSEN, CHRIS
LINT, DONALD
TURNBULL, JAMES
KLINGELE, DALE
STIDHAM, RICHARD
MILLER, DENNIS
CERRO, PAT
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41 $20.07
41 $20.07
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67 BOULDER TRAP NV 50034 WOOD, RICHARD 41 $20.07 3
68 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 48611 GRUNEWALD, BRIAN 41 $20.07 4
69 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 50631 WESTCOTT, HUNTER 41 $20.07 5
70 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 49814 MERZ, RICHARD 41 $20.07 6
71 CULDESAC 44763 DAU, DENNIS 41 $20.07 7
72 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 50516 ANDERSEN, TAKODA 41 $20.07 8
1 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 47375 CRUM, WAYNE 41 $20.07 9
2 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 47376 MOORE, MARGARET 41 $20.07 10
3  JUNEAU GUN CLUB 44979 BOZARTH MD, GORDON 41 $20.07 11
4 MARTINEZ 42863 KENNEDY, DAVID (MIKE) 41 $20.07 12
5 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 41904 MILLER, LLOYD (PETE) 41 $20.07 13
6 NANAIMO 45681 SAVAGE, TRACY 41 $20.07 14
7 NANAIMO 47468 MCLEOD, HARRY 41 $20.07 15
8 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48923 COX, JERRY 41 $20.07 16
9 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 29375 HOLMAN, MICHAEL 41 $20.07 17
10 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 39433 ZAVADUK, GREG 41 $20.07 18
11 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 49419 GRAHAM, RYAN 41 $20.07 19
12 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 44968 CARTMILL, CARY 41 $20.07 20
13 SPRING CREEK 47333 COFFIN, MATT 41 $20.07 21
14  SPRING CREEK 44376 ADAMS, RICH 41 $20.07 22
15 SPRING CREEK 45220 ADAMS, MARY ELLEN 41 $20.07 23
16 SPRING CREEK 43645 KIEBER, JOHN 41 $20.07 24
17 WEISER 50253 HIRST, JIM 41 $20.07 25
18 WEISER 48642 WILMARTH, LEWIS 41 $20.07 26
19  WENATCHEE 50871 FROST, JESSICA 41 $20.07 27
20 WRGC 34903 MITCHELL, WALTER (DUE 41 $20.07 28
21 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 35577 DUCKART, DOUG 41 $20.07 29
22 BOISE GUN CLUB 25713 HUNT, LLOYD (GENE) 40
23  BOISE GUN CLUB 48709 MCFARLAND, DONALD 40
24 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 50581 KLAUS, WUNDER 40
25 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAMN 47219 PAINTER, ROBERT (BOB) 40
26 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 50619 NUNES, ANDREW 40
27 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 45910 OLSEN, TOM 40
28 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 20670 FRUTH, DAVE 40
29 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB 36464 SETREN, ROBERT 40
30 GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT 38247 RAMSEY, LINDELL (RAY) 40
31  KENMORE 48524 WASSERMAN, RICH 40
32  LANGLEY ROD & GUN 50155 PADDA, DAVINDERIJIT 40
33 LANGLEY ROD & GUN 46474 CHENG, VINCENT 40
34 LCRGC 46083 FORD, MICHAEL 40
35 MARTINEZ 50441 PAULSON, WENDY 40
36 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 44405 PETTIT, DENNIS 40
37 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50786 FENLIN, MICHAEL 40
38 OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB 50794 FEWKES, TROY 40
39 PAWNEE 50020 MILNE, JAMES 40
40 SPRING CREEK 47806 HIGHLAND, RANDY 40
41  SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA 48309 MASHAK, JOHN 40
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42  SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA 42926 HULL, RONALD 40
43 WENATCHEE 48649 NIEMAN, JASON 40
44  WRGC 50169 BRUNKER, MICHALE 40
45 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 49188 GREEN, SHARA 40
46 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 40681 SHIPMAN, GREG 40
47 ALBANY GUN CLUB 00927 KENNEDY, ROBERT 39
48 ALTA MESA 35959 HOFFMAN, MATTHEW 39
49 ALTA MESA 13197 CARSTEN, LARRY 39
50 ALTA MESA 50398 SMITH, DANIEL 39
51 BOISE GUN CLUB 32496 CARTER, CHESTER 39
52 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 47901 TABOR, JAY 39
53 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM 48384 HAUG, ROGER 39
54 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 48405 ROSE, WILLIAM 39
55 LANGLEY ROD & GUN 49383 BATTH, ARJUN 39
56 LANGLEY ROD & GUN 50410 GENZEL, ANDREW 39
57 LANGLEY ROD & GUN 50885 SINGH, JAGBIR 39
58 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 37293 BARNETT, KAREN 39
59 MADRAS ROD & GUN CLUB 26937 DICKMAN, MARTIN 39
60 NANAIMO 48080 JONES, ALLEN 39
61 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48659 AZEVEDO, LARRY 39
62 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50463 PETRZELKA, JOEL 39
63 RRGC 41681 BAYLISS, BILL 39
64 RRGC 47479  MILLER, KEVIN 39
65 SPRING CREEK 50736 SELPH, MARC 39
66 WEISER 39472 BORK, KIRK 39
67 WENATCHEE 49713 SNELL, JOE 39
68 WENATCHEE 41890 MILLER, DAN 39
69 WRGC 02048 KUNTZ, JIM 39
70 ALTA MESA 39335 FULLER, RICHARD 38 $41.57 1
71 BOULDER TRAP NV 50367 PATTERSON, RANDY 38 $41.57 2
72 BOULDER TRAP NV 49607 KITZMAN, THOMAS 38 $41.57 3
1 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 45091 DONNELLY, RONALD 38 $41.57 4
2 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 19712 WATERS, KEITH 38 $41.57 5
3 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 50532 THOMPSON, MATT 38 $41.57 6
4  FALLON 41033 PROCKISH, DAN 38 $41.57 7
5 MARTINEZ 50112 JOHNSON, GEOFF 38 $41.57 8
6 MARTINEZ 50443 DERR, NATHAN 38 $41.57 9
7 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 47074 STOFFER, JEFFREY 38 $41.57 10
8 NANAIMO 48656 DRIVER, KEVIN 38 $41.57 11
9 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 02520 FOWLER, GORD 38 $41.57 12
10 RRGC 50352 SACKETT, CLIFFORD 38 $41.57 13
11 WENATCHEE 46739 WEISS, ROLAND 38 $41.57 14
12 ALBANY GUN CLUB 44769 ADAIR, JAMES 37
13 ALTA MESA 42600 MCCORMICK, BRIAN 37
14  ALTA MESA 02121 HOFFMAN, BILL 37
15 ALTA MESA 13882 HERRERA, STEVEN 37
16 ALTA MESA 50213 PARQUETTE, DAN 37
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COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB
KLAMATH GUN CLUB
NANAIMO

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB
WENATCHEE

ALBANY GUN CLUB

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

LANGLEY ROD & GUN

LCRGC

MARTINEZ

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
SUMNER SPORTSMEN'S ASSOCIA
WENATCHEE

WENATCHEE

WENATCHEE

WRGC

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

LCRGC

BOISE GUN CLUB

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB
GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
KENMORE

WENATCHEE

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
ALBANY GUN CLUB

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
OMAK FISH & GAME CLUB
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
FALLON
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50630
42446
34164
34687
38858
44401
49228
35436
50908
50882
45320
49120
45495
40618
50521
14853
46947
49102
50444
50857
46957
01679
01037
50548
45865
39273
35171
49486
50128
47139
47640
50881
24963
49632
45682
49438
44038
02161
49485
34663
38416
47828
50895
46074
39396
44140
44912

WESTCOTT, DUSTIN
BONOMINI, CARL
TOMICH, JOSEPH
PAWLUS, ED

MCLELLAND-MERYDITH, PAT

WEBBER, CHUCK
HARDY, EDWARD
COLEMAN, ROBERT
HINDERLINE, ERIC
FULFORD, DENNIS
PEERY, JAMES

LUKE, MASON
LAYNE, DANNY
WERLING, ROBERT
KNAUSS, ETHAN
HYMAS, LYLE
TAYLOR, JANEL
SANDHU, VIKRAM
CONNELLY, ANNALISA
DERR, JAMES
GUENTHART, TROY
NOER, MIKE

TIEGS, ROY
SALMON, CODY
BENDER, DARIN
DOUGLAS, JIM
RUGGLES, RICK
MARSHALL, BRITTANY
MOLONEY, NICHOLAS
NELSON, BRET
KESTNER, RICH
PARKER, ALEX
WEHREN, RICHARD
TREBILCOCK, SCOTT
ADAMS, MARK
SILVA, ROBERT
HALL, KYLE
CORNEHL, BRIAN
MARSHALL, BRUCE
LARSON, TERRY
HOFFMAN, GRANT (BUD)
BRASSARD, ETHAN
CLARK, KATIE
FREEZE, MARTY
KNIGHT, ROBERT
KIM, YOUNG
NORCUTT, WAYNE
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34
33
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33
32
31
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NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
BOULDER TRAP NV

ALBANY GUN CLUB

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
SPRING CREEK

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
ALTA MESA

GOLDEN STATE SHOOTING CENT
LANGLEY ROD & GUN

ALTA MESA

JUNEAU GUN CLUB
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50838
35335
50758
36169
50361
47836
44242
50396
50403
02484
50859
38785

WAGNER, RICHARD
LEE, JOON
CALALAY, ANTHONY
WEDIN, COLLEEN
GROVE, RICK
HENRIOD, JEFF
TURNBULL, DEANNA
RICHARDSON, ROBERT
VENEGAS, RICHARD
CHAU, PAUL
GUTHRIE, RYAN
MENZIES, MALCOLM

31
31
30
29
29
29
29
27
27
26
24
24
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